
 

Cain Center for the Arts - Board of Directors 

 

Greg Wessling - President  Pat Bechdol - Vice President Troy Stafford - Treasurer 

16901 Harbor Master Cove  18434 Peninsula Cove Lane 18731 Peninsula Cove Lane 

Cornelius, NC 28031   Cornelius, NC 28031  Cornelius, NC 28031 

Morris International Inc.  Community Volunteer              DeVore, Action & Stafford 

704-517-2225    612-963-7926   704-609-0712 

gwessling@morrisinternational.com  jbechdol922@gmail.com tstafford@devact.com 

 

Cynthia Bush - Secretary  Mayor Woody Washam Denis Bilodeau                                                     

18910 N. Beatties Ford Road                   20031 Chapel Point Lane 18102 Watercraft Place 

(P.O. Box 669 for mail)                            Cornelius, NC 28031                  Cornelius, NC 28031 

Cornelius, NC 28031   Carolina Trust Bank  Hood Hargett & Associates 

CPCC     704-662-2122               Cornelius Commissioner 

704-390-3966    wtwasham@cornelius.org 704-719-7961 

bush18910@gmail.com       dbilodeau54@gmail.com 

 

Kate Gaither                Bill Ward   Donna Johnson 

20108 Chapel Point Lane             20417 Willow Pond Road      18816 Balmore Pines Lane 

Cornelius, NC 28031              Cornelius, NC 28031  Cornelius, NC 28031 

Newport Properties              Community Volunteer              Community Volunteer 

704-663-7779               704-965-4093   704-895-3525 

kate@teamnewport.com              musicbill1@gmail.com              djohnson27@hotmail.com 

 

Caroline Mullan           Ginger Griffin                                    Steve Brumm 

21131 Island Forest Drive          18311 Nantz Road                               21225 Norman Shores Drive 

Cornelius, NC  28031           Cornelius, NC 28031                           Cornelius, NC 28031  

Community Volunteer           Royal Bliss Brewing Company          Self-Employed  

980-722-9087                                       704-488-2403                                      704-763-3171 

Carolinejm30@yahoo.com                  ginger@wehaveideas.com                   shbrumm@gmail.com 

 

Paul Newton                                                                                                       
113 Castaway Trail                                                                                               

Mooresville, NC 28117                                                                                       

Newton Construction Services                                                                            

704-426-9998                                                                                                    

pnewton@newtonconstructionservices.com                                                       
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Joshua Dobi    Bill Morgan              Jean Bock 

17217 Players Ridge Drive                      18120 John Robbins Lane                     18616 Square Sail Road 

Cornelius, NC 28031                               Cornelius, NC 28031                             Cornelius, NC 28031 

North Main Financial Group, LLC          Morgan Associates                                Community Volunteer 

704-765-2444                                           203-216-2699                                        516-650-9470 

joshua@northmainfinancial.com             mbandbillm@aol.com                           jeanbock5@gmail.com 

 

Staff (Office # - 980-689-3101) 

Justin A. Dionne   Anita Overcash   Allison Elrod 

7529 Quilbray Drive               14242 Holly Springs Drive  203 Caldwell Lane 

Huntersville, NC 28078   Huntersville, NC 28078   Davidson, NC 28036 

704-213-7628    704-579-0235    704-202-6977  

jdionne@cainarts.org              aovercash@cainarts.org   aelrod@cainarts.org 
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